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Merk: Lékué
Model: LK-0250400R05

€ 29,75

84204600051

55
551>

8 14204600051

Omschrijving

0250400R05 Ice Box Rood LEKUE

Specificaties

FYSIEKE KENMERKEN

Kleur Rood

Productfiche Lékué Rechth. ijsemmer met ijsblokjesvorm uit silicone en ABS rood 22.5x12.5x11.6cm 22/07/2024
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